ROBOT
LINEA ROBOT
TYPE: RO
Accessories
 WITHOUT ACCESSORY
Spare parts manual
S/N: Valid from:..04/2004 Rev.: 5.0
04/2004  Rev. 5.0

Product code Full name
Model codes
Type codes
51 51
56A 56A
56B 56B
56RB 56RB
56C 56C
56RC 56RC
56 56
57A 57A
57B 57B
57C 57C
57 57
581 581
582 582
58R 58R
58 58
RO RO
BW BW
Accessory codes
wa  WITHOUT ACCESSORY
04/2004  Rev. 5.0
Spare parts
32
5440
5435
5430
5425
5420
5410
5405
5400
5395
5440
5435
5430
5425
5445
5410
5405
5400
5395
5460
5300
5455
5450
5305
5310
5315
5320
5340
5345
5330
5355
5350
5360
53355365
5385
5390
53705380
5375 5325
01_028_e
5470
5465
04/2004  Rev. 5.0
Spare parts
33
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:Multiple group GM2/2 mod.03
5300 60198 BW,RO,5703,5703B Microswitch
5305 60363 BW,RO,5703,5703B Micro axle-holder pipe
5310 60365 BW,RO,5703,5703B Micro axle support